Dashboard Results Retention Trend Over 5 Years Data

Retention of staff, as percentage of all staff, over 5-year span

Category Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Retained 85% 87% 90% 90% 75%
Retired 3% 3% 5% 5% 4%
Not Retained 12% 12% 5% 10% 19%
Grand Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
100%

90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Year 1

year 2

year 3

year 4

year 5

Not Retained

Retired

Retained




	Dashboard Results Retention Trend Over 5 Years Data

